From: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
To: Davis, TaronTaron.Davis@dss.sc.gov
Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
CC: Monty Toddmtodd@sowellgray.com
Butch BowersButch@ButchBowers.com
Date:  10/7/2015 10:23:15 AM
Subject:  RE: STATE DEFENSE ATTORNEYS - Conference Call - - October

Thanks Taron

From: Davis, Taron [mailto:Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov]

Sent: Wednesday, October 7, 2015 10:23 AM

To: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte @sowellgray.com>; Pisarik, Holly <HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov>
Cc: Monty Todd <mtodd@sowellgray.com>; Butch Bowers <Butch@ButchBowers.com>
Subject: Re: STATE DEFENSE ATTORNEYS - Conference Call - - October

I will call in and also forwarded the information to DSS General Counsel, Tony Catone.

From: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>

Sent: Wednesday, October 7, 2015 10:18 AM

To: Davis, Taron; Pisarik, Holly

Cc: Becky Laffitte; Monty Todd; Butch Bowers

Subject: FW: STATE DEFENSE ATTORNEYS - Conference Call - - October

Good morning

| plan to participate on the call until 11:15 when | have to leave for another meeting. Thanks B

From: Morris, William (AG) [mailto:MorriswW@michigan.gov]

Sent: Monday, October 5, 2015 10:04 AM

To: Lauren Carlton <Lauren.Carlton@dol.Ips.state.nj.us>; Pittman, Lucy (CFSA) <lucy.pittman@dc.gov>; Stephens,
Andrew <Andrew.Stephens@texasattorneygeneral.gov>; Christian Arnold <Christian.Arnold@dol.Ips.state.nj.us>;
Jessica Allen <Jessica.Allen@dol.Ips.state.nj.us>; 'david.weinzweig@azag.gov' <david.weinzweig@azag.gov>; ‘robert.
ellman@azag.gov' <robert.ellman@azag.gov>

Cc: 'mary.ferrara@ag.tn.gov' <mary.ferrara@ag.tn.gov>; ‘CarriecHQATG.WA.GOV" <CarrieH@ATG.WA.GOV>;
‘atullos@bakerdonelson.com’ <atullos@bakerdonelson.com>; ‘krachal@bakerdonelson.com'
<krachal@bakerdonelson.com>; ‘rfortenberry@bakerdonelson.com' <rfortenberry@bakerdonelson.com>;
'dds7007@cox.net' <dds7007 @cox.net>; Sims, Lionel (CFSA) <Lionel.Sims@dc.gov>; Christian Arnold <Christian.
Arnold@dol.lps.state.nj.us>; Brya, Michelle (AG) <BryaM@michigan.gov>; Howd, Raymond (AG) <HowdR@michigan.
gov>; 'Kindanne.Jones@oag.ok.gov' <Kindanne.Jones@oag.ok.gov>; Colmenero, Angela <angela.
colmenero@texasattorneygeneral.gov>; Dahlberg, Shelley <shelley.dahlberg@texasattorneygeneral.gov>; 'richard.
resetaritz@okdhs.org' <richard.resetaritz@okdhs.org>; 'Ronald.Baze@okdhs.org' <Ronald.Baze@okdhs.org>;
‘don_bingham@riggsabney.com' <don_bingham@riggsabney.com>; Rietvelt, Marc <marc.
rietvelt@texasattorneygeneral.gov>; Davis, Taron <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>; Albright, Thomas <thomas.
albright@texasattorneygeneral.gov>; ‘jaime.theriot@troutmansanders.com’ <jaime.theriot@troutmansanders.com>;
Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>; Michael Montgomery <mmontgomery@sowellgray.com>; Monty Todd
<mtodd@sowellgray.com>; Carenn Moore <cmoore@sowellgray.com>; Robin Owens <rowens@sowellgray.com>;
Neil Kelly <nkelly@riag.ri.gov>; Ariele Yaffee <AYaffee@riag.ri.gov>; EDWARD MULLANEY <emullaney@riag.ri.gov>;
Mariana Ormonde <mormonde@riag.ri.gov>

Subject: RE: STATE DEFENSE ATTORNEYS - Conference Call - - October
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Just a heads up- Marcia Lowry is suing NYC (again); I'll be inviting their counsel to jump on our call Wednesday.
Thanks.

From: Morris, William (AG)
Sent: Thursday, October 01, 2015 12:43 PM

Subject: STATE DEFENSE ATTORNEYS - Conference Call - - October
Subject: RE: STATE DEFENSE ATTORNEYS - Conference Call - - October

All-
I’'m writing to confirm our next call for October 7, 2015 at 10:30 Eastern.

Please let us know if you want to discuss anything beyond our run-down of news from those on
the call.

Participants joining the conference call:

1. Call 1-888-636-3807

2. Enter Access Code 2512610 followed by the (#) sign
3. Press (#) key as a participant

Thank you!

Bill Morris

Assistant Attorney General
PO Box 30758

Lansing, M1l 48909

(517) 373-7700
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